Jet Ski Dolly Comparison Chart

Product Name

Price

Wheel Type

Wheel Dimension
Payload Capacity
Weight with Wheels
Best for use on
Frame Dimensions
Frame Material

Hardware
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WZ1-D12

PWC Dolly 12
See Item

Low Pressure Balloon

49 x 23 cm
(19.3x 9)

230 kg
(507 Ibs)

33.6 kg
(74 Ibs)

Soft Sand & Other
Challenging Terrain

63.5x 114 x 49.5 cm
(25L x 45W x 19°H)

Marine Grade
Anodized Aluminum

Stainless Steel

.
%

WZ1-D24

PWC Dolly 24
See Item

Low Pressure Balloon

49 x 23 cm
(19.3x 9)

350 kg
(770 Ibs)

48.5 kg
(107 Ibs)

Soft Sand & Other
Challenging Terrain

125.5x 114 x 49.5 cm
(49.5L x 45W x 19°H)

Marine Grade
Anodized Aluminum

Stainless Steel
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WZ1-D36

PWC Dolly 36
See Item

Low Pressure Balloon

49 x 23 cm
(19.3x 9)

550 kg
(1210 Ibs)

64 kg
(141 Ibs)

Soft Sand & Other
Challenging Terrain

172 x 114 x 49.5 cm
(67.5L x 45\ x 19°H)

Marine Grade
Anodized Aluminum

Stainless Steel
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