## **Jet Ski Dolly Comparison Chart**





	WZ1-D12	WZ1-D24	WZ1-D36
Product Name	PWC Dolly 12	PWC Dolly 24	PWC Dolly 36
Price	See Item	See Item	See Item
Wheel Type	Low Pressure Balloon	Low Pressure Balloon	Low Pressure Balloon
Wheel Dimension	49 x 23 cm	49 x 23 cm	49 x 23 cm
	(19.3 x 9)	(19.3 x 9)	(19.3 x 9)
Payload Capacity	230 kg	350 kg	550 kg
	(507 lbs)	(770 lbs)	(1210 lbs)
Weight with Wheels	33.6 kg	48.5 kg	64 kg
	(74 lbs)	(107 lbs)	(141 lbs)
Best for use on	Soft Sand & Other	Soft Sand & Other	Soft Sand & Other
	Challenging Terrain	Challenging Terrain	Challenging Terrain
Frame Dimensions	63.5 x 114 x 49.5 cm	125.5 x 114 x 49.5 cm	172 x 114 x 49.5 cm
	(25L x 45W x 19"H)	(49.5L x 45W x 19"H)	(67.5L x 45W x 19"H)
Frame Material	Marine Grade	Marine Grade	Marine Grade
	Anodized Aluminum	Anodized Aluminum	Anodized Aluminum
Hardware	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel